.XTB-254606D1
Marine Computer with 13th Gen Intel®
Overview
The XTB-254606D1 marine computer features a rugged aluminum enclosure and a fanless design. It is powered
by the 13th Gen Intel® Celeron® /Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processor and includes 4x NMEA 0183 (RS
isolated DIO, and 2x removable 2.5" SSD
optional Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, LTE/5G, GPS, and CAN2.0
certified(Pending).

IACS E10(Pending)
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Ref. Description
XTB-254606D17305E Intel® Celeron®
XTB-254606D1I313U Intel® Core™
XTB-254606D1I513U Intel® Core™
XTB-254606D1I713U Intel® Core™
254606D1
 Celeron®/Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processor
www.intronix-systems.com | Lyon
°C to 60°C (-4 to 140°F) with SSD Airflow 0.7m/s